
Hiiden Shiai  18.10.2025  Nummela   T13-48
Kilpailijat: 6Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Aada LAAKSO 5.kyu Lohjan Urheilijat

2 Sandra PRUUNS 3.kyu Chikara, H:ki

3 Susanna HEINONSALMI 4.kyu Tapanilan Erä Judo

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Eevi LEHTINEN 4.kyu Fudoshin Rauma

5 Lena VULETIC 5.kyu Tampereen Judo

6 Amanda SUNDBERG 3.kyu Meido-Kan, H:ki

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Aada LAAKSO Sandra PRUUNS 000-100 0:21

100

4 52 Eevi LEHTINEN Lena VULETIC 101-000 0:31

100

1 33 Aada LAAKSO Susanna HEINONSALMI 000-101 1:19

100

4 64 Eevi LEHTINEN Amanda SUNDBERG 000-100 1:46

100

2 35 Sandra PRUUNS Susanna HEINONSALMI 100-000s1 1:00

100

5 66 Lena VULETIC Amanda SUNDBERG 000-101 0:57

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

PRUUNS

LEHTINEN
100s1 - 000

8

SUNDBERG

HEINONSALMI
100 - 000

9

PRUUNS

SUNDBERG

000s2 - 010s2

SUNDBERG

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

12 200

21 100

3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 100

1

0 0

2

2 200

3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Amanda SUNDBERG, Meido-Kan, H:ki

Sandra PRUUNS, Chikara, H:ki

Eevi LEHTINEN, Fudoshin Rauma

Susanna HEINONSALMI, Tapanilan Erä Judo


